RFE International • Tel:(949) 833-1988 • Fax:(949) 833-1788 • E-Mail Sales@rfeinc.com C5RL07
2019.11.11
FEATURES
AGENCY RECOGNITION
Made for RFE by UL shop Fuzetec
 •  UL        (E211981)
 •  C-UL    (E211981)
 •  TÜV     (R50004084)

a
n
d
tr
ip
 c
u
rr
e
n
t
Device's ambient temperature (C)
FHT Series
R min R1 max
IH, A IT, A at 5 x IH, S IMAX, A VMAX, Vdc Pd, W Ohms Ohms
FHT050-30F 0.5 0.9 2.5 40 30 0.9 0.4800 1.1000
FHT070-30F 0.7 1.4 3.2 40 30 1.4 0.3000 0.8000
FHT100-30F 1.0 1.8 5.2 40 30 1.4 0.1800 0.4300
FHT200-16F 2.0 3.8 3.0 100 16 1.4 0.0450 0.1100
FHT300-16F 3.0 6.0 5.0 100 16 3.0 0.0330 0.0790
FHT400-16F 4.0 7.0 5.0 100 16 3.3 0.0240 0.0600
FHT450-16F 4.5 7.8 3.0 100 16 3.6 0.0220 0.0540
FHT550-16F 5.5 10.0 6.0 100 16 3.5 0.0150 0.0370
FHT600-16F 6.0 10.8 5.0 100 16 4.1 0.0130 0.0320
FHT650-16F 6.5 12.0 5.5 100 16 4.3 0.0110 0.0260
FHT700-16F 7.0 13.0 7.0 100 16 4.0 0.0100 0.0250
FHT750-16F 7.5 13.1 7.0 100 16 4.5 0.0094 0.0220
FHT800-16F 8.0 15.0 8.0 100 16 4.2 0.0080 0.0200
FHT900-16F 9.0 16.5 10.0 100 16 5.0 0.0074 0.0170
FHT1000-16F 10.0 18.5 9.0 100 16 5.3 0.0062 0.0150
FHT1100-16F 11.0 20.0 11.0 100 16 5.5 0.0055 0.0130
FHT1300-16F 13.0 24.0 13.0 100 16 6.9 0.0041 0.0100
FHT1400-16F 14.0 27.0 13.0 100 16 6.9 0.0030 0.0090
FHT1500-16F 15.0 28.0 20.0 100 16 7.0 0.0032 0.0092
Typical
Power
Resistance
Part Number